e = Aﬂ/bmnw:;rmnu/ﬂ H Us: 49400 -00
e Y}« &aw e 1518[209 | s

Emtimated Comp Bl Ao Clabmm

Surveyor. €L Appruise r
on Rt-impﬂ:l_ml; .f Workshop [carg Hﬁ}f_u'&,___

To Inspect Vehicle No o s ?_6 2D Insupreal - wg _@44!*
i

it Workshop mis W?f Tel €!ﬂ4_3~5’3§_ =

ol B 53 Ld?' h_t_ 01-23

Policy Mo f‘?, %‘ rrPF"' ﬂ_ a Oluiin Mo 'I q"a:éﬁl -1 PB-O nga (‘ﬂ
Sin Insuyed — _ Exvess =

Make of Vel

. - poa  13]12/av18

{CHeal"s Heconl)

HAL LY, Erdarsemeat/Dinie
Date/Time: _ Person Contacted: _ Vehicle IN/OUT

Date/Time: Confirmed w __ Finnl Fij _ days (RedS__ [ %; Unninﬂl Oll-rfl
Date/Time: W a il ﬂ Sulwnit H}% dayy ﬂ-h:d % IHEE m& t)rlgin:lLdlﬁ}

l}n::f Fime Act il'lu-’h'ihllm'ti-:m

ﬁ{jﬂ\é 1 Mmmﬁm MWHWR‘%’“"
jﬁ]ﬁ_mﬂdﬂ MEM%

Para(l) : Parts found not replaced  (To highlight R or UB, LK, Eic)

Para(2) : Comments on consistency of damages (Parts Not Consistent : Ny

Para(3) : Nett Value

Fer Charped Dhite: ™
Market Value S Inspecied/ Basic & Add - _lﬁ-- e
Evaluslod by Transpon _
Salvage Valye . - Phters - )
Others 0

Nett Value o Total 1V
|}[]'ﬂlﬂ-rﬁ"‘l=iﬂjﬂi File Pass to (fyﬂbl'ﬁ}_,_ HDae/Time_____ FileRetornto
NDatelMime__  File pass 1o S 4) Date/Time __ File Return 1o

3) Dae/Time_ _FilePassie 6 DaiefTime _ File Retun (o



Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Xin Yi <xinyi@seahong.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 15 March 2019 8:32 AM

To: 'Admin-D (LKKAuto)'; ‘Admin A’

Cc ‘Chee Kiong', samson@seahong.com.sg: amanda@seahong.com.sg
Subject: SJZ 62920 [Our file ref: 19.26618 PD-0)

Attachments: TP GIA REPORT-5JZ6292D.pdf; TPPD LITIGATION LOD BAY MIUN HOU pdf:

WC8491A INSD GIA REPORT.PDF

Dear Nivita,

CLAIMANT : BAY MIUN HOU
VEHICLE NUMBER : SJZ 62920
ALLEGED ACCIDENT DATE : 13 DECEMBER 2018
AXA VEHICLE NUMBER : WC 8491A

We act for AXA Insurance Pte Ltd for the above matter,
We understand that you were engaged to survey the claimant’s vehicle.
The claimant has issued their LOD and their surveyor’s report is attached, A copy is enclosed.

Please let us hear from you on the following: -
a. If you have conducted post-repair inspection already, please let us have your survey report urgently.

b. If you have not conducted post-repair inspection, please let us arrange for inspection with the claimant’s
solicitor and let us have your survey report in due course.

May we hear from you on the above soonest.

Thanks & Best Regards

Heng Xinyi

(Secretary to Mr Tan Chee Kiong)
Seah Ong & Partners LLP

36 Robinson Road

#12-03 City House

Singapore 068877

Tel: 6536 5369
Fax: 6536 5811

This message is Intended for the recipient named above. It may contain confidential or privileged
information, If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately by replying to this
message and then delete it from your system. Do not read, copy, use or circulate this communication. Thank
you.

Disclaimer: Internet communications are not secure. While every reasonable effort has been made to ensure
that this communication has not been tampered with, Seah Ong & Partners LLP cannot be responsible for
alterations made to the contents of this message without its express consent. If you wish to receive a hard
copy of this message for comparison or should you require any other form of confirmation of the contents of
this message, please contact the sender. Opinions, conclusions and other information in this message that do
not relate to the official business of the company shall be understood as neither given nor endorsed by Seah
Ong & Partners LLP.



Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Xin Y1 <xinyi@seahong.comsq=

Sent: Friday, 24 May 2019 5:42 PM

To: 'Olivia Lau (LKKAuto)'; 'Celine Fong (LKKAuto)

Cc ‘Chee Kiong', samson@seahong.com sg; amanda@seahong.com.sg, ‘Hsiao Tong
(LKKAuto) "Admin A’ 'SUR" "assignments’

Subject: SOP file ref. 19.26618 PD-0 | [AXA]: SJZ 62920/ LKK Ref. CS3/ASM18022751/Ecbe2

Dear Celine

CLAIMANT : BAY MIUN HOU

VEHICLE NUMBER : SJZ 6292D

ALLEGED ACCIDENT DATE : 13 DECEMBER 2018

AXA VEHICLE NUMBER : WC B491A

We refer to the above and your Ms Olivia’s emall of 15 March 19,
Please forward to us your post repair report and invoice, for our further action, Thanks!

Thanks & Best Regards

Heng Xinyi

(Secretary to Mr Tan Chee Kiong)
Seah Ong & Partners LLP

36 Robinson Road

#12-03 City House

Singapore 068877

Tel: 6536 5369
Fax: 6536 5811

This message is intended for the recipient named above. It may contain confidential or privileged information. 1f
you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately by replying to tnis message and then
delete it from your system. Do not read, copy, use or circulate this communication. Thank you.

Disclaimer: Internet communications are not secure. While every reasonable effort has been made to ensure that
this communication has not been tampered with, Seah Ong & Partners LLP cannat be responsible for alterations
made to the contents of this message without its express consent. [f you wish to receive a hard copy of this
message for comparison or should you requirs any other form of confirmation of the contents of this message,
please contact the sender. Opinlons, conclusions and other information In this message that do not relate to the
official business of the company shall be understood as neither given nor endarsed by Seah Ong & Partners LLP.

From: Olivia Lau [LKKAuto) <olivialau@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Friday, 15 March 2019 11:16 AM

To: Xin Yi <xinyi@seahong.com.sg>; Celine Fong (LKKAuto} <celinefong @lkkauto cam>

Cc: 'Chee Kiong' <cheekiong@seahong.com.sg>; samson@seahong com.sg; amanda@seahong.com sg, Hsiao Tong
(LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur@Ikkauto.com>, assignments
<assignments@lkkauto.com>

Subject: [AXA]: SJZ 6292D [Our file ref: 19.26618 PD-0) // LKK Ref: CS3/ASM18022751/Ecbe2

LYK Ref: CSI/ASM18022751/Eche?

HI Xinyi,

Thiank ywou for your email,
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1211gMe DADCHME Dakabe Enniine

- » Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type: Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: 413%G
Vehicle Details
Vehicle No: 1262920 -
Vehicte to be Exported: Ne
Intended Deregistration Date: 19Dec 2018
Vehicle Make: FIAT
Vehicle Model: 500 LOUNGE 1.4 MT ABS D/AB SR 2WD 3DR
Primary Colour: White
Manufacturing Year: 2010
Engine Nao.: 149A30001458580
Chassis No.: ZFA31200000402070
Maximum Power Oulput: 46,0 kW (B8 bhp)
Open Market Value: $15.851.00
Original Registration Date: 14 Dec 2010
First Registration Date; 14 Dec 2010
Transfer Count: 2
Actual ARF Paid; $15.851.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility: Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 13 Dec 2020 .
PARF Rebate Amount: $8,718.00
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date: 13 Dec 2020
COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years): 10
QP Paid: $47.604.00
COE Rebate Amount: £9.435.00
Total Rebate Amount: $18,153.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 19 Dec 2018

OK

'ﬂp‘l’.’--nn.-u.vu*.*u-n-wumwm PRl W i mwllm‘-ﬁl—l L o b



(2 CI APPRAISER PTE LTD

24 Penshirsi Plave, Singnpore 556440
Bl clopproiser@yahoo.com Hp: Y068 BoUY  Fax: 6452 ¥7ud
Reg No; 201000228E

INVOICE
Invoice No: CL/190040
Bay Miun Hou
Clo: Karz Works Pre Lul Rel No: KWS/12/1B01/TP
53 Ubi Ave | Paya Ubi Ind Park
#01-23 Singapore 408934 Date: 10 January 2019
DESCRIFTION AMOUNT
OUR SERVICE FEE CHARGES:
. SURVEY INSPECTION FOR VEHICLE NO. 8JZ 6292 D
. RESURVEY INSPECTION
. DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHS SERVICES
{INCLUSIVE OF STORAGE AND SUBMISSION OF DIGITAL PHOTOGRAI'IS)
. TRANSPORTATION
GRAND TOTAL 5% 619.00

E&OE

Al cheque payment should be “Crossed™ and made payabe 1o “ C L APPRAISER PTELTD ™

We shall be grateful if you could forward our payment at your early convenience.

CL Appraiser Pte Lid



m Law Practice 50 Chin Swee Road T +65 6955 B899

(UEN No. 53380739E) #07-01 Thong Chai Building F: +55 6800 5889
Singapore 160874 E enguiry@eplp.com.sg

We do not accept service of Court documents by fax

Our ref: AP/20°9/000830 WITHOUT PREJUDICE FA&; - 60138369

I IiNS
Savarimuthu Raja By Centificate of Posting U}M
Blk 627 Chao Chu Kang Street 62 / n
#11-180 "I’ﬂ .
Singapore 630627 3019672432~ -- L .
AXA Insurance Ple Lid By Hand
Insurer of WCB491A

8 Shenton Wav
#z24-01 AXA Tower

Singapore 068311 — 7
Attn: Motor Claim Department .E] '
{your ref: lo be advised) [ 14

Date’ 11 March 2019 -

Dear Sirs,

CLAIM ARISING FROM A ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT ON 13 DECEMBER 2018 AT ABOUT
20:00HRS INYOLVING MOTOR VEHICLES NO(S). WCB491A AND SJZ6292D ALONG EAST
COAST ROAD

\We refer lo the above malisr,

\We aci for Bay Miun Hou, the owner of SJZ62920D

We are instructed by our clients to claim damages against you in conneclion to the above-mantioned
road lraffic accident involving our clients’ vehicle and your vehicle bearing registration number
WCB481A

We are instructed that the above-mentioned road traffic accident was caused by the negligence of your
authorised driver in the driving, management and/or control of your vehicle.

As a resull of Ihe abovementoned road traffic accident. our clients’ vehicle was damaoed and our clients
nas been pul o ioss and expense, particular of which are as follows:

Costs of repair $ 7.%00.00
Loss of use $ 1,760.00
- Pre-repair $ 540.00

(8 days including intervening weekend x 580 00 per day)

During repair works $1,120.00

(14 days Including inlervening weekend x $80 00 per day)
Our Legal Costs $ 1,500.00
Disbursemerts (incurred to-date) £ B0G.OO
- Survey report fees $619.00

GIALTA searchidocument fae $ 3700

Other Incidentals 5 150.00

Total § 11,966.00



u Law Practice page 20f 2

11 March 2018
AP[2018/0D0E30

A copy each of the following supporting documents Is enclosed.

{a) Singanpore Accident Statement of SJZ6292D;

(b) Molor surveyor's report by CL Appraiser Services Ple Lid,

e}  Survey raoor invoice;

id) Caorrespendences with AXA Insurance Pte Lid relaling to pre-repair survey of cur clients’ vehicle

In compliance with the pre-action protocol under the State Counts’ Practice Direction 37, we had on 27

December 2018 notified your insurer, AXA Insurance Ple Lid of the above-mentioned road traffic
accident and 1o the best of our knowledge, your insurer had arranged for the pre-redair inspection of
our client’s vehicla

Please note that If you are insured and you wish 1o claim under your insurance palicy. you should
immediately pess this letter and all the enclosed documents {o your insurer

Please nole tnat you or your insurer should send o us an acknowledgement of rezeipt to us within
fourteen (14) cays of your receipt of this letter, failimg which, our client will have no altemative but 1o
commence proceedings against you without further notice to you or your nsurer

Please also nite that f you a counterclaim against our client arising out of the above-mentioned

accident, you are required to send to us a lettar giving full particulars of the counterclaim together with
all relevant supparting documents within eight (8) weeks of your receip! of this letter.

Yours faithfully

Charles Hoon
8ne.

¢.c clignts



> Back to OneMotoring

Eood Travnisgar Vinthor i,

Land Transport Authority

10 Sin Ming Drive

Singepore 575701

GST Registration MNo. - M4-0006529-2

Print DatalTime 18 Dec 2018 1 152600
Receipt DateiTime © 18 Dec 2018 / 15 2600

Tax Invoice/Receipt
Recaipt No. . ITNET-00000-181218-002267
Pravious Recelpl No.

S/N Item Description/ Amourt GST
Business Transaction Reference Before  Amount
No, GST (8%) (S§)

Resull of Insurance Enquiry - WCB4914A,
As al 13 Dec 2018/20:00:00

Insurance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
1 Insurance Enquiry - WCB4014

Enquiry Fee 7.00 049
20161218152329835380

Sub-Total 700 0.49

Total Before Rounding 7.00 D48

Rounding Difference

Total Amount Payahle

Pald gy

Card:
Arxeexxxxxx4633 mal oCard

Total

Cash Change

Tandered Amount

Excess Refundable Amount

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY

Amount
After GST
(S$)

f.aa

748
.49
0.04
745

748

745
0.00
7.45
0.00

Please ensure that all payments lo the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service
provider / financial institution, Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee

may apply.

Print Receipt OK Save as PDF



From: C5T

Sent: Thursday, 27 December 2018 5.00 PM

To: karzworks sg@gmail com

Ce: motor survey@axa com.sg; karpworks sg@gmall.com; agmin@mycar.sg

Subject: RE: OUR REF: KM1812-23 YOUR REf. WCB491A PRE-REPAIRINSPECTION FOR S1Z62920

D=ar Darren g,

Thank yau for your email with the attachments well received,

‘We have since copled our Motor dalm team for their immediate action.

Do note that the correct mailbox for Pre-survey request is motor survey@2xa com sg
Dear Motor Survey,

Please record heep thic =mail on file 3nd inform claim handler for review and assessment.
Thank you

Regards,

Kae |s.agu1rm

Specialist, Customer Care Department

A%A Insurance Fle Lid
B Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811

Wyiw.ara.com.ag

e Original Message -

Sent: 18/12/2018

To: csk@axa, com.sg; MCtor.survey@axa.com.sg
Subject.OUR REF: KM1812-23 YCURREF WCB431& PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR S126292D

WITHOUT PREIUDICE

OUR REF; KM1812-23

YOUR REF: WC2491A

Dear Sirf/Mzdam,

PRE-REPAIR |NSPECTION FOR 5J26292D



ACCIDENT iNVOLVING S2edd20 AND Widadia

We refer to the above matter and encloted herewith our client's GlA repart
and Notification of Pre-repair inspection for your attention,

We also e wlosed herewith the State Court of the Republic of Singapors
Practice Direction - Amendment No. 1 of 2016 of 2016 of Pre-repair
Inspection for your attention

Regards,

Darren Ng

KARZ WORKS PTE LTD

53 Ubi Avenue 1

#01-23 Paya Ubl Industrial Park
Singapore 408334

Tel: 5344 5938

Fax: 6844 2474

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where
provided for ir 3 written sgreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or
disseminat on, either vhele or partial, Is prohibited. i you 2re not the intended recip ent of the
message, pleass notify the sender iImmediately,

Should you requlre further assistance, please contact us at 1800 880 4883,

Regards,
Kae Isaguirra



Specialist, Customer Cara Departrent
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
8 Shentan Way, #24-01 AXA Towsr, Singapore 068811

DID: +65 5880 4888

WWW, X3, COM. 58

ref:_00DhOKyLf._SOOSF1yNgTY:ref

This message is confidential; its contents d3 not constitute a commitment by AXA except where
provided for In a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or
dissemination, elther whaole or pzrtial, Is prohibited. If vou are not the Inended reciplent of tne
message, please notify the sendar immediztely,



From: Mo [eply
Sent: Tuesday, 18 Decernber 2018 4:14 PM

To: karzwo ‘ks.sg@gmail.com
Subject: OUR REF: KM1812-23 YOUR REl WCB491A PRE-REPAIR INSPECTIONFOR 51262920 -

CA5201812183438823

Thank you tor your email,

We will Ioe « Inte your enquiry and get back to you within 3-5 working days. We seek your
understanding and patience should we take slightly longer to respond because of urusually high
email voiume.

Our operating hours are betwesn 9.00am to 5.30pm Mondays-Fridays, excluding Public Holldays,

Some points ta note:

. Enauiries on Health policies, please contact our colleagues at
Qustome - care health@axa.com.sg
. I'o report 2 motor accident, please do so at any of our AXA Premium Workshops within 24

hours from the time of accident. You may refer to this fink for our list of Premium Workshops.
. To all workshops/ third party lawyers, please email your survey request with supporting

Bast Regards,
Claims Service Team
ARA Insurance Ple Ltd

ref;_0ODbOKYIF._SO0CF1yNpTY:ref

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where
provided for 'n @ writter agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or
dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. Il you are not the intended recipient of the
message, please notity the sender immediately,



From:; KARZ WORKS PTE LTD

Sent: Tuesday, 1B December 2018 4:14 PV

To: cst@®axa.com.sg; motor survey@axa.com.sg

Ce: "KARZ WORKS PTE LTD'; admin@mycar.sg

Subject: OUR REF: KM1812-23 YOUR REF: WCB491A PRE-REPAIR INSPECTIOMFOR 51262920
Importance: High

WITHOUT PREIUDICE

OUR REF: KiV11812-23
YOUR REF: WC84914

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR SJZ62920D
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SIZ62920 AND WCB491A

We refer to the above matter and enclosed herewith our client’s GIA report and Motification of Pre-
repalr inspection for vour attention.

We also enclosed herewith the State Court of the Reputlic of Singapore Practice Direction -
Amendmant No. 1 of 2016 of 2016 of Pre-resalr Inspect.on for your attenion

Regards,

Darren Ng

KARZ WORKS PTELTD

53 Ubi Avenue |

BD1-23 Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 40814

Tel: 6844 5018

Pax: 6844 2474
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MATIRTE 247 / afione AssesemenT Centre Sercoe - Lits

ENTRY DATE & TIME w8/ 122018 141T
SUBMITTED BY. Jackssn Ho Ihas Tien

IMPORTANT NOTICE

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1. Fisasa report commectly Me details of the sccident 1o spoed uD the clams process
2. Thie Form must be compialed by the Policyhoider andior he Authorsad Dveers

3 nformation provided must be as truthful and accurate as posedle. Any wilful merepressntabon or withalding ol matenal facts may sllow meurence compenies o

repucfiate policy Hability.

4. The issus and scceptance of fris Form oy Insurance companies s nol an admission of poiicy Repiity on Me pan of the imwrences companes

5. Any falss reparting may be referred lo the Police for investigation.

B. This report will be forwarded by the inaurers of the GIA Records Management Cantre established by the Genarnl lnaurance Association of Singapore (GLA) Tor

archiving and hal copies of his repor will, for a fss, be mace avalable upon apglcaion by iINETevied partiss

7. By the lodgement of thia recort 1o the insurers. you hereby consent to the archiving of thes report at the centre and 1o coples ol the repart baing made aviadabis

Bl oresaid

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Repon
Dats Of Accident
Exact Location Of Accident

Country/State of Loss

14/12/2018 1417
1371272018 20:00
EAST COAST RD
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vahicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder
Mame Of Registered Owner
NRIC No

Email Address

Maobile Phone No
Allarmalive Phona No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Model

Exact Purpasa for which vahicle was baing used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please slate action to be taken

Vehicla Category

Insurance Company

Mama of Insurance Company

Type Of Coverage
Flesl Policy

Policy Numbar
Cover Nale Number
Drivar

Mama of Driver
MNRIC No

Date Of Birth
Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Driving Experience
Gender

Maobile Number

Fax Numbear
Contact Number
EMail Address

SJZe2920

BAY MIUN HOU
512641396

NOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +85-96641427
OFFICE-96B41427

FIAT

500 LOUNGE 1.4 MT ABS D/AB SR 2WD 3DR

PRIVATE USE

NO

THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE CAR

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVELTD

THIRD PARTY
NO
51071424478

BAY MIUN HOU
S1264120G

08/09/1857

OUTDOOR

27/10/1978

40 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
MALE

(LOCAL) +85-96641427

OFFICE-96641427
NOEMAIL

Page 1 af 23



Address

Postcode
VWas driver an employea of the Insured’s Company
If Mo, Relationship of the Drver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle invalved in this accident?
Mumber of vehicles involved in the accident

VWas any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulanca?

Was any olher material or property damaged?

| have been approached by unknown person(s)
solicitingloffering acciden! claims assistance.

Number of Passengers {Including Drvar)
Details of Police Action

Was the acciden! reported to the police?

If Yes.Please state which Police Station
Was notice of intended Prosecution glven?
i Y'es.sgainst whom?

Circumstances of Accident

BLK 57 NEW UPPER CHANGI ROAD
#11-1354

461057
NO
OWNER

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE
CLEAR
ORY

NO

2
NO

YES

NO

NO

NG

ON STATED DATE AND TIME, | WAS TRAVELLING ALONG THE STATED VENUE. SUDDENLY VEHICLE B TRAVELLING
ALONG LANE 1 CUT ONTO MY LANE AND HIT ONTO MY VEHICLE RIGHT PORTION. AFTER AN IMPACT. VEHICLE B

DRAGGED MY VEHICLE TO THE FRONT.
Attachmant(s)

Are accident photos avallable for attachment?
Was there any video caplured by Car Camera?
Was there any audio recorded?

YES

NO

NOD

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number
Vehicle Maka/Modal/Colour
Detalls Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Onver
NRIC/Passport Number
Contact Number

Address

Postoode

Insurance Company Name
MNature Of Damage

Mo, Of Passenger {Including Driver)

WCB481A

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
SAVARIMUTHU RAJA
GB512328R
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SKETOM PLAN
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MYTITRTE U0 | Yew Tee Aumrmiie Tech Pl L - Woodands

ENTRY DATE & TIME 141270018 15:04
FUBMITTED BY: Toh Trs Chang

IMPORTANT NOTICE

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

|. Plaase repart cnrfagﬂ the details of the accident to spesd up ihe clasme process
& This Form must be compieted by the Policyholder andior the Authorsed Drives

1 InformEton provided most be as truthdl

repudiate policy liatility.

4 The msue and scceptence of s Form DY mBUTANCS companies i

5 talse b referred to the Police for investigation.

6. Thim report will be forwerded by tha nsures of the GLA Records Man
archiving and that copses of this report will, for @ fee, be mads avedabls

T, By ihe lodgamant of this report io the insurers, you hareby consent ta the archiving of his repord

alorosai

Date Of Report

Date Of Accident

Exact Locabon Of Accident
Country/State of Loss

Vahicla Registration Numbar
Insured/Policyholder
Name Of Registerad Owner
Co Reg No

Email Address

Maobile Phone Mo

Allermative Phona No

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
14112/2018 15:04
131212018 19:55

EAST COAST ROAD
SINGAPORE

WCa491A

SYSTEM (RMC) PTE LTD
1980044676

NOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +65-96353383
OFFICE-98353383

nal an admission of policy lebillity on the part of the insusance cormpanies

BNd securale an possible. Any willul misrepresantation or witholding of mataral facts may aliow insurance companies io

Eg=ment Cantre sstublsbad by the Genesal Insurance Associaton of Singapore (GIA) for
upon applicaton by imerested partiss.
at tha cantre and 1o copies af fne reoorn Ding made peailatle

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturas ISUZU
Modal CYHE2S
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at WORK LSE

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy NO
for rapair to vour vehicla?

If Mo, Please state action to be taken REPORTING ONLY

Vehicle Catagary
Insurance Company
Name of Insurance Campany
Type Of Caverage
Fleet Policy

Policy Numbar

Covar Note Number
Driver

Mame af Driver
Passport Na/FIN
Data Of Birth
Qccupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Drving Experience
Gandar

Muabile Numbear

Fax Number

Contact Number
EMail Address

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD
COMPREMENSIVE

NO

VSX/P1584654

SAVARIMUTHU RAJA
GE6512328R
25/05/1989

oUTDOOR

05/03/2018

0 YEAR AND 8 MONTH
MALE

(LOCAL) +85-84214218

NOEMAIL

Fage 1of 14



Address

Postcode

Was driver an employes of the Insured's Company
If Na, Relationship af the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Drivar's Own
Vahicle

Insuranca Company of Oriver's Own Vehicle

Genaeral Information of the Accident

Type Of Accidant

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle invalved in this accidant?
Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Wes any injured conveyed o hospital by
ambulanca?

Was any ather material or property damagad?

| have been approached by unknown person(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)
Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

It Yas Please state which Pollce Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yas against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHMENT

Attachmant|s)

Are accident photos avallable for attachment?
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?
Was thera any audio recorded?

BLK 627 CHOA CHU KANG ST 62 #11-150

GE0&E27
YES

SIDE SWIPE
CLEAR
DRY

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES
NO
NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vahicle Registration Number
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Delails Of Propearties
Vahicle Calegory

MName of Drivar
NRIC/Passport Number
Contact Number

Address

Fosicode

Insurance Campany Name
Mature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

S5JZ6292D

PRIVATE CAR
BAY MIUN HOU
512641396

F;;q:‘nf 1d



Sketch Plan

IMPORTANT NOTICE
L Hmnmmmrmﬂ:tlnmdmuwummrm

z ﬁhhnthﬂmmm-
£ Hmmnuuhnm_lnh Any welful evereprasetation o withhalding of materal
Mmaluwmimmnmmm.

a 'hehmmmmﬂwﬂwnhwmmmiuhmumﬂtmw o the part of the inrence
Larmpanics.

ik BL n PENISE T L4 3y

b. mrmullhwhmmmﬂnmm Management Centre establivhed by the Geaeral ir purance
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J
. %C L APPRAISER PTE LTD

&4 Penshurst Fince, Singapore 556440
Emait: elapprniser@yahoo.com Hpr 9068 D689 Foa: 6452 9783

Reg No: 201000228E
VEHICLE INSPECTION REPOR)
To:  Bay Miun Hou Date : 10 January 2019
Clo: Karz Works Pre Lid Our refl : KWSH2B01TP
53 Ubi Ave | Payn Ubi Ind Park
#01-23 Singapore 408934
Accideni Dale ;|3 December 2018 Type of Survey  : Third Parly

Inspection Date 19 December 2018

Repaiver Name  : Karz Works I'te Lid
53 Ubi Ave | Paya Ubi lnd Park
#01-23 Singapore 408934

PARTICULARS OF VEHICLE
Registration No @ SJZ 6292 D Year /Capncily  : 2010/ 1368 cc
Make / Model : Fimt 500 Colour : While
Chassis No : ZFA31200000402070 Milenge : 104857
Engine No : 169A30001458580
CONDITION OF TYRES

Mnke Size Thread Balance Rim
Fronl Nemiside @ Kumbho 195/50 R15 5 mm Sport
Front Offzide = Kumho 195/50 RIS 5 mm Sport
Rear Nearside : Kumho 195/50 R15 S mm Spon
Rear Offside : Kumho 195/50 R15 5 mm Spont

(&) 1]

The impact damages susiained on the vehicle al the time of inspection is on the o/s portion.
(Deiuils refer to the photogrophs attached)

Enclosed number of photographs: 14 copies
REMARKS
This inspection was conducted entirely on a "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" basis

and we have not given authorization and instruction to the repairer lo proceed with the repair

X DAT

We have thoroughly inspected each and every item on the estimale against the physical damage found on the
vechicle and we have listed the breakdown of our finding and our recommendation.

The repairer has agreed 1o underinke the job at » Lump Sum of § 7,900.00 on a contractual basis.

Under normal circumstances, the repair period would be about 10 (Ten) working days.

Page |



g

Vehicle Registration No: S]JZ 6292 D

%
;Sf(. L. APPRAISER PTE LTD

Qur Ref No: KWS/12/1800/TP

= Repairer's Revised
Oty Deseription Conditions Esfimate miaasiut
SPARE PARTS - LIST ITEMS
| Front ofs headlamp / Domage $ B85.60 § 885.60
| Frontbumper [ Damage $ 998.00 § 998.00
| Front bumper o/s side retainer /* Necessary § 18.60 § 38.60
1 Front ofs fender / Damage § 48580 § 485.80
| Froni ofs fender inner shield / Damage § 192.70 § 192.70
| Front ofs door / Damage § 1,265.30 § 1,265.30
| Fronl ofs door glass Damage § 525.00 § 525.00
| Front o/s door glass outer moulding Damage § 155.00 § 155.00
|  Front o/s door hinge Damage § 75.00 § 75.00
| Front o/s door inner board / Damage § 23500 § 235.00
| Front o/s door lock Damage § 182.00 § 182.00
|  Front o/s door outer handle / Damage $ 145.00 § 145.00
1 Front o/s door regulator Damage  § 185.00 § 185.00
| Front ofs door regulator motor ¥ [¥* Damage § 21500 § 215.00
| Front a/s door rubber Necessary § 126.20 § 126.20
| Front ofs door side mirror / Camage § 495.00 § 495.00
1 Rear bumper Camage § 795.00 § 795.00
| Rear bumper side retainer / Necessary § 42.70 § 42.70
3 7,041.90 §  7,041.90
Less 10% § 704.19 § 704.19
Total Cost - List Items $ @a,il’!!?.'?] $§ 633171
Cg7Te
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS C 764
1 Rear o/s wheel rim Damage _§ 500.00 § 500.00
Total Cost - Special Nett items s 500.00 § 500.00
Tozal cost of paris 5 6,837.71 §  6,837.71

Page 2
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£ |
(é;z C 1. APPRAISER PTE LTD

Vehicle Registration No: SJZ 6292 D Our Ref No: KWS/12/1801/TP
. ’ Repairer's Revised
5/No s Fiprion Estimate Amount
Total cost of paris e/l b 683771 § 683771
LABOLUR
| Tochzck wiring, lighting and resetting headlamps | s 80.00 $ 50.00 10/
focussing. q
2 To remove, refit, replaced damaged lamps and check ./ § 80.00 § 50.00 ¥
up rear electrical wiring }
3 Toremove and refit inner gamishes, inner trim to $ 180.00 $ 120,00 [0,
assist repair.
4  To remove and refit fuel tank assembly with all b 150,00 % 120,00 f07
attachments, pipe nnd hoses.
5 To conduct wheel alignment, § 152.00 $ 120,00 (¢7
6 To remove and refit doors complete fittings and $ 150,00 § 120,00 Sar
replacs damaged parts, transfer all fittings to new door.
Lot ]
7 To apply undercoating on repaired and replaced panel. $ 182.00 § 120,00 J+
'S0 D
8  To prcvide labour charges, workamanship to dismantle $§  1,60000 $ 1,250.00 /007
above damaged parts, repair including cut and weld ;
re-align body structure and damaged consistent to the
accident.
9  To respray painting include polishing and waxing on $ 1,400,00 §  1,100.00 [uis
the changed body parts, repaired portions where
consistent Lo the accident.
ﬂ : :r 'glf:.. i J#j0
GRAND TOTAL |, 7474 $ 10,807.71 §  9,887.71
"_.'lr' '.'. |
i Ill'.:-- B 14 E- j—l i rrf-l I



CLAPPRAISER PTELTD
Vehicle Registration No: SJZ 6292 D Our Ref No: KWS/12/1801/TP

The repairer has agreed (o undertoke the repair under n Lunp Sum Basis. We have further sdjusied 1he amoun
to a Lump Sum Repale Contract of ; ¥ 7,900.00

By accepting lo carry out the repairs on a contract lump sum basis, the repairer has the discretion to replace the
damaged pans with used, reconditioned or new pans, or 1o repair il 1o a rosdworthy condition,

Nole: The revised esiimale was made [rom a visuol speciion.  Should there be any dissrepaney or unsees damnge / jlem
in thir gurvey, kindly noiifed the company wilhin seven {7) fam ihe date hereof, Oilierwise, the revised amount shall be

deem lo be vaild,

Disclainmer
The ratex nnd assessment af dawages ax stated in this report i3 1o be nused salely for legal proceedings in refadon 1o the

xurveped vehicle apd the acciden in which the surveped velicle was involved ine The rutes il assessment of duinages
snst not be wsed (v any efvcnmstances for comparison with ather veliicle andfor other necident in other legal

praceadings.

C L APPRAIT PTE LTD

,/‘.

Cheang K. H
Aulometive Appraiser

Page 4



¥ IS Conaranes

e = = Pta Ltd Company Registration No. 12980T188R

51 UBLAVE 1, #11/02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK. SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (D65) 6256 3561 FAX: (065) 6256 4315

Your Ref: 19.26618 PD-O Date: 23" Sep 2019
Our Ref : CS3/ASM18022751/Eqd3e2-1

M/s AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
C/O: Seah Ong & Partners LLP
36 Robinson Road

#12-03 City House

Singapore 068877

(The Motor Claims Department)

Dear Sir / Madam,
EVALUATION REPORT (PAPER SURVEY) OF ACCIDENT VEHICLE NO: 8JZ 6192D

INSURED VEHICLE: WC 8491A
ACCIDENT DATE: 1¥3/12/2018

We thank you for your instruction on 15/03/2019.

We acknowledge receipt of the following documents:-
a) Automobile Inspection Report of SJZ 6292D from M/s C L Appraiser Pte Ltd.
b) Singapore Accident Statement of Vehicles SJZ 6292D and WC B491A.
¢) Colour damaged vehicle photographs of SJZ 6292D.

Pre-Repair Inspection Date : 19/12/2018 at M/s Karz Works Pte Ltd, 53 Ubi Ave | Paya Ubi Ind
Park, #01-23 Singapore 408934,

Based on the documents received from you, we have evaluated the damages of the vehicle and have
the following comments:-

1. [Information Recorded: -

Registration Number : SJZ 6292D

Make & Model : Fiat 500 Lounge 1.4 MT ABS D/AB SR 2WD 3DR
Year of Registration : 2010

Chassis Number : ZFA3 1200000402070

Engine Capacity 11368 cc

2. We recommend that the repairs of the entire damage require about __7 (Seven) working
days to complete.

3. We hereby provide our recommendations on the cost of repair to the damaged vehicle as stated
in the following page.




I8 74 74

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 801-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapors 408813

TEL: 6256 1561 FAX: 6258 4315

Reg. No 192607198R GST Heg Mo, 19-9807188-R

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJZ 6292D

IREPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT OVS HEADLAMP DAMAGED 885 60 885 60
1|FRONT BUMPER SERVICEABLE 268.00
1|FRONT BUMPER /S SIDE RETAINER MECESSARY 3860 34860
1|FRONT OVS FENDER DAMAGED 485,60 485 80
1|FRONT O/S FEMDER INNER SHIELD DAMAGED 192.70 1892.70
1|FRONT OS DOOR DAMAGED 1,265,330 1,265.30
1|FRONT OvS DOOR GLASS DAMAGED 525.00 52500
1|FRONT O/S DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING DAMAGED 155,00 15500
1|FRONT O/S DOCR HINGE DAMAGED 75.00 7500
1|FRONT OVS DOOR INMNER BOARD DAMAGED 235.00 23500
1|FRONT OiS DOOR LOCK DAMAGED 182.00 182.00
1|FRONT OvS DOOR OUTER HANDLE DAMAGED 145.00 14500
1|FRONT OVS DOOR REGULATOR DAMAGED 185.00 18500
1|FRONT QS DOOR REGULATOR MOTOR SERVICEABLE 215.00 -
1|FRONT O/S DOOR RUBBER NECESSARY 12620 12620
1|FRONT O/'S DOOR SIDE MIRROR DAMAGED 455 00 485,00
1|REAR BUMPER DAMAGED 795.00 785,00
1|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER NECESSARY 4270 42 70
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -T04.18 -582.688
B.337.7 524501
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR QS WHEEL RIM (SN) SERVICEABLE 500.00 -
500.00 -
LABOUR
TO CHECK WIRING, LIGHTING AND RESETTING B0.0O 30.00
HEADLAMPS FOCCUSING. )
TO REMOVE, REFIT, REPLACED DAMAGED LAMPS AND BO.DO -
CHECK UP REAR ELECTRICAL WIRING. )
TO REMOVE AND REFIT INNER GARMNISHES, INNER TRIM 180.00 80.00
TO ASSIST REPAIR
TO REMOVE AND REFIT FUEL TANK ASSEMBLY WITH 160.00 80.00
ALL ATTACHMENTS, PIPE AND HOSES
TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT, 150.00 60.00

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM1B022751/Eqd3e2-1




I 74 V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

s Inin I §1 Ui Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Indusinial Park, Singapore 408933
/A_. TEL 6256 35681 FAX: £258 4315
Reg No: 199607198R GST Reg No. 18-8607168-R Page No. 2 of 2
- o st Workshop (8)| _(§)
TO REMOVE AND REFIT DODRS COMPLETE FITTINGS 150.00 5000
AND REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS, TRANSFER ALL
FITTINGS TO NEW DOOR
TO APPLY UNDERCCATING ON REPAIRED AND 180.00 80.00
REPLACED PANEL
TO PROVIDE LABOUR CHARGES, WORKMANSHIP TO 1,600.00 1,100.00

DISMANTLE ABOVE DAMAGED PARTS, REPAIR
INCLUDING CUT AND WELD, RE-ALIGN BODY
STRUCTURE AND DAMAGED CONSISTENT TO THE
ACCIDENT

TO RESPRAY PAINTING INCLUDE POLISHING AND 1.400 00 1.000.00
WAXING ON THE CHANGED BODY PARTS, REPAIRED
PORTIONS WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT

3,870.00 248000
GRAND TOTAL 10,807.71 7,726.01
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 6,150.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) -
Report Ref No, CS3/ASM18022751/Eqd3e2-1
CHEN TSUE YEE ADRIAN LING WAI PING
Automotive Assessor B.Eng AMSOE AMIRTE AMSAE-A M MATAI
Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAMIER OF LIABILITY TO THING PARTIEE - Ths Repor i made saisly for the wes ensd benefil of the Clisnt nemed on ihe tromt pege of this Reporl




